
AAE_NLWG@lists.actuary.eu

Name of association Country Position Email

Aktuarvereinigung Osterreichs Austria Chairperson Christoph Krischanitz christoph.krischanitz@profi-aktuar.at

IA|BE Belgium member Jean-Claude De Pooter depooterjean@gmail.com

Czech Society of Actuaries Czech Republic member Jan Martinek jan.martinek@axiscapital.com

Suomen Aktuaariyhdistys Finland chair Insurance Committee Lauri Saraste Lauri.Saraste@lahitapiola.fi

Institut des Actuaires France member Fabien Ramaharobandro Fabien.Ramaharobandro@aon.com

Institut des Actuaires France member Joseph Delawari jdelawari@deloitte.fr

Deutsche Aktuarvereinigung Germany member Frederik Boetius FBoetius@kpmg.com

Society of Actuaries in Ireland Ireland member Cecilia Cheuk cecilia.cheuk.ie@gmail.com

Het Koninklijk Actuarieel Genootschap Netherlands member Ji Kwen Ng jikwen.ng@milliman.com

Het Koninklijk Actuarieel Genootschap Netherlands member Joost Michielsen Joost.Michielsen@nn-group.com

Polskie Stowarzyszenie Aktuariuszy Poland member Robert Pusz rpusz@pzu.pl

Association Suisse des Actuaires Switzerland member Jonathan Poirier jonathan.poirier.jp@gmail.com

Actuarial Association of Europe AAE Senior Actuary/Project Manager Stephanos Hadjistyllis stephanos@shsactuarial.com

Actuarial Association of Europe AAE AAE Secretariat Monique Schuilenburg moniques@actuary.eu 

Actuarial Association of Europe AAE AAE Secretariat Annette Aragones annette@actuary.eu 

Member

IC Non-Life Working Group
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